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COMPANY NAME  _________________________________________________________

CONTACT _______________________________  ACCOUNT NO. ____________________

JOB NAME ______________________________________________________________

PHONE ____________________________

FAX _______________________________

EMAIL _____________________________

❑ QUOTE ❑ ORDER P.O. # ___________________________________________    DATE ____________________________________

CAT. NO. RATING MAXIMUM SIZE MINIMUM SIZE

❑ TV601 (PO) Project-Out Concealed Vent CW100 60" X 32" (1524 x 813 mm) 15" X 15" (381 x 381 mm)
❑ TV606 (CO) Out-Swing Casement CW100 30" X 60" (762 x 1524 mm) 15" X 15" (381 x 381 mm)

FINISHES GLAZING THICKNESS (NOT INCLUDED)

❑ 1" (25 mm) Only

OPTIONAL HARDWARE

❑ EUR1248SC (Satin Chrome)

❑ Screen with Fiber Mesh Gray

❑ Screen with Fiber Mesh Black

STANDARD HARDWARE

• Stainless Steel 60 Degree 4-Bar Hinge

• Multi Point Locking/Euro Handle

❑ EUR1248W (White)

❑ EUR1248B (Black)

❑ EUR1248SN (Satin Nickel)

❑ 11 - Clear Anodized Class I

❑ 22 - Dark Bronze / Black Anodized Class I
❑ 52 - Bone White 70% KYNAR® (2-Coat)

❑ 71 - Standard 70% KYNAR® (2-Coat)

Standard Color per Chart - Specify

______________________________________-

❑ 71 - Custom 70% KYNAR® (2-Coat) Specify

_______________________________________
❑ 71 - Custom 70% KYNAR® (3-Coat) Specify

_______________________________________

NOTES

GLASS SIZE FORMULAS

• Glass Width = Frame Width Minus

1-1/2" (38 mm)
• Glass Height = Frame Height Minus

1-1/2" (38 mm)

APPROVED BY_________________________________        DATE ______________________

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

TAKEN BY: ________________________________

PRICED BY: _______________________________

EDITED BY: _______________________________

❑  71 - Custom 70% KYNAR® (2-Coat) Specify

     _______________________________________
❑  71 - Custom 70% KYNAR® (3-Coat) Specify
     _______________________________________

MARK QTY DIM A (WIDTH) DIM B (HEIGHT)

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

❑ HLSO  ❑  HRSO

FRAME OPTIONS LENGTH

❑ CW917 - Curtain Wall Adaptor 24'-2" (7.3 m)
❑ P125 - Storefront Pocket Filler for 1" 21' 2" (6.4 m)

NOTE: PLEASE DOWNLOAD FORM TO SUBMIT. DO NOT FILL FORM ONLINE.
Email completed form to us_alum@usalum.com.
Fax checklist to U.S. Aluminum Technical Sales at (877) 883-7547   
To review call (800) 627-6440. This form is available online at usalum.com.



PROJECT OUT
SHOWN WITH SERIES IT451

CASEMENT SWING OUT
SHOWN WITH SERIES IT451

��

WINDOWS SCHEMATICS: COMBINATION WINDOWS
Other con�gurations available per request.  Please provide drawing.

Sim.

1

2

3 4

3

1

2

4

4-1/2"
(114.3)

3"
(76.2)

2"
(50.8)

2-3/16"
(55.6)

3/16"
(4.7)

Locking
Handle

2"
(50.8)

1/8"
(3.2)

D.L.O. 2"
(50.8)

3/16"
(4.7)

2"
(50.8)

3/16"
(4.7)

2-3/16"
(55.6)

2-3/16"
(55.6)

Locking Handle

2-3/16"
(55.6)

1

2

4-1/2"
(114.3)

3"
(76.2)

2"
(50.8)

2-3/16"
(55.6)

3/16"
(4.7)

2"
(50.8)

1/8"
(3.2)

2-3/16"
(55.6)

1

2

3 4

3 4D.L.O.

D
.L

.O
.

W
IN

D
O

W
 U

N
IT

 H
E

IG
H

T

D
.L

.O
.

W
IN

D
O

W
 U

N
IT

 H
E

IG
H

T

WINDOW UNIT WIDTH

crlaurence.com

Series 7600 Window  
Quote/Order Request Form

0F
01

30
_0

5-
25

Page 2 of 2


	COMPANY NAME: 
	PHONE: 
	CONTACT: 
	ACCOUNT NO: 
	FAX: 
	JOB NAME: 
	EMAIL: 
	ORDER PO: 
	DATE: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	MARKRow1: 
	QTYRow1: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow1: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow1: 
	Row1: 
	MARKRow2: 
	QTYRow2: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow2: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow2: 
	MARKRow3: 
	QTYRow3: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow3: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow3: 
	MARKRow4: 
	QTYRow4: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow4: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow4: 
	MARKRow5: 
	QTYRow5: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow5: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow5: 
	MARKRow6: 
	QTYRow6: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow6: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow6: 
	MARKRow7: 
	QTYRow7: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow7: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow7: 
	MARKRow8: 
	QTYRow8: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow8: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow8: 
	MARKRow9: 
	QTYRow9: 
	DIM A WIDTHRow9: 
	DIM B HEIGHTRow9: 
	TAKEN BY: 
	APPROVED BY: 
	DATE_2: 
	PRICED BY: 
	EDITED BY: 
	Reset: 
	SUBMIT: 
	1: Off
	11: Off
	2: Off
	undefined_2: 
	111: Off
	222: Off
	00: Off
	0p: Off
	0o: Off
	0i: Off
	9o: Off
	9u: Off
	8u: Off
	7u: Off
	6t: Off
	5r: Off
	4r: Off
	3e: Off
	3w: Off
	3q: Off
	2q: Off
	1q: Off
	ws: Off
	rd: Off
	ol: Off
	nm: Off
	vb: Off
	xc: Off
	gf: Off
	kjh: Off
	khh: Off
	jkk: Off
	ng: Off
	dfg: Off
	juf: Off
	t5y: Off
	8i8: Off
	7u7: Off


